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•  3 temperature settings
•  Full-size tie down fitting
•  Energy efficient

Ecologic TS 15
heated mattress cover

UE0335 (303.35) 
Single 72 x 152cm

UE0336 (303.36)  
Double 122 x 152cm

•  Fully fitted deep skirt
•  6 temperature settings
•  Fast heat up time

Komfort 
heated mattress cover

XXL SIZE

Find your perfect
extra layer

•  6 temperature settings
•  Auto switch-off

Nordic

Ocean Blue

Heated Cosy Throws

UE7960 
(379.60) Single 90 x 190cm

UE7961 
(379.61)Double 135 x 190cm

UE7962 
(379.62) Double Dual 137 x 190cm

UE7963 
(329.63) King Dual 150 x 200cm

UE7964 
(379.64) Super King Dual 180 x 200cm

Nordic

Taupe

Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Tessa Tubby | Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 276422  |  E:sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/Isle of Man/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/Coventry  |  T:07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Katie Clark |  Midlands/West Midlands/Mid & North Wales |  T:07860 313682  |  E:katie.clark@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Speak to your ASM for more information on our various delivery services:

All pricing valid until 31/01/2024

UE2104 
(HD75-42104) Nordic 180 x 130cm

UE2109 
(HD75-42109) Ocean Blue 180 x 130cm

UE3104 
(HD150-43104) Taupe XXL 200 x 150cm

UE3106 
(HD150-43106) Nordic XXL 200 x 150cm

SAVING 10%
WAS £64.19 NOW £57.99 

SAVING 10%
WAS £59.19 NOW £52.99 

SAVING 12%
WAS £44.99 NOW £39.49 

SAVING 18%
WAS £44.99 NOW £36.99 

SAVING 20%
WAS £22.99 NOW £18.29 

SAVING 20%
WAS £28.59 NOW £22.79 

SAVING 11%
WAS £87.29 NOW £77.99 

SAVING 11%
WAS £74.49 NOW £66.29 

SAVING 11%
WAS £68.29 NOW £60.99 

SAVING 11%
WAS £55.89 NOW £49.99 

SAVING 11%
WAS £44.69 NOW £39.99 

• 2 heat settings
• Built-in overheat protection
• Single detachable controller
• Bed ties
• All night use

Luxury Underblanket

LY0900 F900  Single 120x60cm

• 3 heat settings
• Fast pre-heat
• Built-in overheat protection
• Detachable controller
• Bed ties
• All night use

Superior Underblanket

SAVING 18% • NOW £11.49 

LY0902 F902  Double 120x107cm SAVING 15% • NOW £14.39 

LY0904 F904  King 130x120cm SAVING 15% • NOW £15.79 

LY0901 F901  Single 150x70cm SAVING 15% • NOW £13.99 

LY0903 F903  Double 150x140cm SAVING 15% • NOW £24.49 

LY0905 F905  King 160x150cm SAVING 15% • NOW £25.69 


